We have invented the rules178
M
P
S2
5
Pu
sh

Current limiting resistor is required to limit led forward current to
20mA
HOW TO ORDER
MATERIALS
BUSHING : Stainless Steel
BASE : PA66,White UL-94V0
ACTUATOR : PC,Translucent UL-94V2
                       Stainless Steel
INNER ASSEMBLY : PC,Transparent UL-94V2
SPRING : Spring steel
SEALING : Sillicone,Translucent
O-Ring : Sillicone,Black
TERMINAL : Brass ,Gold flash plated
CONTACT : Brass,Sliver alloy
HEX NUT : Brass,Nickel plated
MPS25
MODEL NO. BODY
MATERIAL
BUTTON
TYPE
LIGHT
TYPE
LED
COLOR
BODY
TYPE
LED
VOLTAGE
WIRETERMINAL
SHAPE
TERMINAL
PLATING
J Solder terminal
Terminal shape
Terminal plating
R Gold flash
LED Color
Body Material
A0 Body type
1
2
3
Double flat
Non-flat
D Shape Button type
F Flat
Light type
E
P
Ring
Power+Ring
1
3
5
6
7
Red
White
0 Without LED
Green
Blue
Yellow
COLORITEM NO
DUAL COLOR LED
Red&GreenA
Red&BlueB
Accessories
Resistance
0V Without Resistance
3V ＊Red/Yellow/Orange LED
    type only
6V